Industrial Computer Chassis
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 25-Mar-2011
Features
ACP-2010MB/
2320MB
2U Rackmount Chassis for ATX/
MicroATX Motherboard with Low-Profile
Rear Bracket Option

Dimensions Unit: mm [inch]
ACP-2010MB/2320MB
Ordering Information
Part Number Power Supply
ACP-2010MB0-00XBE Without power supply, with ATX switch
ACP-2010MB0-30ZBE 1757000007G
ACP-2320MB0-00XBE Without power supply, with ATX switch
ACP-2320MB0-30ZBE 1757000007G
Power Supply Options
(For detailed power supply specs, please refer to Chapter 7)
Part Number Specifications
Watts Input